APS Dagshai. The party will submit the bill on proper printed form to APS Dagshai, for payment.

9. Consignee details: Principal, Army Public School, Dagshai.

10. Performance Bank Guarantee. Performance Security Deposit to the purchaser amounting to Rs
65,000- (Rupees sixty five thousand only) will be furnished by the supplier in the form of Performance
Bank Guarantee (PBG) issued by a Nationalized Bank or a Private Bank authorized to conduct
Government Business in the form of Demand Draft in favour of Principal Army Public School, Dagshai